
quantum
33%VISCOSA 28%ACRILICO 14%LANA 9%COTONE 7%POLIESTERE 6%LINO 
2%POLIAMMIDE 1%ELASTAN 
33% VISCOSE 28% ACRYLIC 14% WOOL 9% COTTON 7% POLYESTER 7% FLAX 
2% NYLON 1% ELASTANE
33% VISCOSE 28% ACRYLIQUE 14% LAINE 9% COTON 7% POLYESTER 6% LIN
2% POLYAMIDE 1% ELASTHANNE
33% VISKOSE 28% ACRYL 14% WOLLE 9% BAUMWOLLE 7% POLYESTER 6% 
LEINEN 2% POLYAMID 1% ELASTHAN
33% VISCOSA 28% ACRILICO 14% LANA 9% ALGODON 7% POLIÉSTER 6% LINO 
2% POLIAMIDA 1%ELASTANO

+/- 1,80 %
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